Federazicne (clistica Italiana

15° GIRO DELLA TOSCANA (MJ2.1)
10° memorial Silvano Brogi

2° TAPPA - 29/04/07

Vada - Rosignano - (Km 94,900)

Classifica Generale

Totale Km 195,900 Media 40.134 Km/h

FICR

ORD NUM
1 46
2 85
3 149
4 2
5 4
6 138
7 98
8 161
9 151

10 56
1" 18
12 137
13 133
14 99
15 93
16 172
17 23
18 86
19 25

20 140

21 112

22 84

23 73

24 41

25 127

26 37

27 77

28 29

29 33

30 74

31 6

32 32

33 145

34 49

35 53

36 114

37 47

38 5

39 130

40 1"

41 128

42 69

43 139

44 168

45 54

46 159

47 143

48 89

49 62

50 8

51 110

52 106

53 21

54 144

55 58

56 71

57 75

58 22

59 45

60 121

28 - 30 Aprile - 1 Maggio 2007

COD ucCl

GER19890825
ITA19890831
ITA19890920
NED19890908
NED19891126
ITA19890602
ITA19901110
ITA19890912
ITA19890131
BEL19890125
AUT19891207
ITA19890715
ITA19890813
ITA19890113
ITA19891017
ITA19891104
RUS19890507
ITA19900503
SLO19890927
ITA19900508
ITA19890913
ITA19900927
ITA19891018
BEL19890219
ITA19890309
FRA19890220
ITA19900207
BEL19901128
FRA19890803
ITA19890203
GER19890107
BEL19890306
ITA19891202
DEN19900131
BEL19891101
ITA19890503
GER19890430
GER19890710
ITA19890822
CRO19890809
ITA19890603
ITA19891018
ITA19890204
ITA19890925
BEL19890828
ITA19891008
ITA19890927
ITA19890127
AUT19900929
GER19890818
ITA19890307
ITA19900525
RUS19890218
ITA19890408
ITA19890603
ITA19890323
ITA19900615
RUS19890605
GER19890303
BEL19890315

CONCORRENTE

NERZ Dominik
PUCCIO Salvatore
BALLONI Alfredo
BOL Jetse

KREDER Raymodn
APOLLONIO Davide
D'AGOSTIN Matteo
MANERI Sergio
FAVILLI Elia
ROBERT Frederique
BARNDLE Matthias
ULISSI Diego
CIMOLAI Davide

DE POLLO Marco
FOSCHI Enrico
PUCCIONI Mirko
TSATEVICH Alexey
BUCCI Mattia
BAUMAN Sebastian
SBARAGLI Kristian
SANTORO Antonio
GAZZARRA Michele
ADANTI Elia
LAMBRECHTS Lorenz
IANNETTA Danilo

LE BOULCH Dimitri
LAMPA Corrado

VAN DER SANDE Tosh
SANTY Quentin

DI CURZIO Danilo
DEGENKOLB John
VAN DER AERSCHOT Steven
PELLIGRA Luigi
RASMUSSEN Nicki
ALLEGAERT Matthias
FUSELLA Luca
RIESS Christian

RIES Philipp
PERTICA Nathan
GRUBIC Luka
PETRUCCA Fabio
BARBIERI Enrico
DORIO Gianluca
PINAGLIA Thomas
DEBUSSCHERE Jens
MAMMINI Matteo
PRATESI Gabriele
BERRA Stefano

HOI Mathias
SCHMITT Alex
PALLUCCHI Massimo
GANI Davide

ROOT Evgeny
TARCHI Niccolo'
LANFRANCO Paolo
D'AMBROSIO Matteo
FALA' Luca
MAKAROV Maxim
SHMIEG Christopher
VERSCHOORE Michael
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AN NAZ

89
89
89
89
89
89
90
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
90
89
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90
89
89
89
89
90
90
89
89
89
89
89
90
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
90
89
89
90
89
89
89
89
90
89
89
89

GER
ITA
ITA
NED
NED
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
BEL
AUT
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
RUS
ITA
SLO
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
BEL
ITA
FRA
ITA
BEL
FRA
ITA
GER
BEL
ITA
DEN
BEL
ITA
GER
GER
ITA
CRO
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
BEL
ITA
ITA
ITA
AUT
GER
ITA
ITA
RUS
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
RUS
GER
BEL

COD

CEB
UMB
MX6
NED
NED
VAN
VIT
MX7
MX6
KON
AUT
VAN
FRI
VIT
MX8
PRA
RUS
UMB
SLO
VAN
MX4
MX3
MX2
AVI
VIG
VIL
GIA
BEL
WAS
MX2
GER
BEL
MX5
GLU
KON
CEP
CEB
GER
CAN
CRO
VIG
MX1
VAN
BOR
KON
SIG
AQU
BIA
KAR
GER
MX4
ISO
RUS
AQU
VAL
MX1
MX2
RUS
CEB
STR

SQUADRA

TEAM CEBION STUTTGART
COM.REGIONALE UMBRIA
MX6 US ARIANNA RIMOR
NATIONAL DE PAYS-BAS
NATIONAL DE PAYS-BAS
C.T. VANGI SPARO CAPARO
G.S.VITTORIO VENETO CF.
MX7 POL.VIANOVA MADIGAN
MX6 US ARIANNA RIMOR
KON BALEN BYCICLE
NAZIONALE AUSTRIA

C.T. VANGI SPARO CAPARO
JUNIOR TEAM FRIUL CASSA
G.S.VITTORIO VENETO CF.
MX8 ASD EURO 90 FREE BIK
A.C. PRATESE 1927 GRASSI
NAZIONALE RUSSIA
COM.REGIONALE UMBRIA
NATIONAL TEAM SLOVENIJA
C.T. VANGI SPARO CAPARO
MX4 ASD MENGONI USA
MX3 RINASCITA ORMELLE
MX2 V.C.NOTARESCO PIANEL
AVIA CYCLING TEAM

C.T. VIGILI DEL FUOCO
C.S.M. VILLENEUVE LA GAR
GIAMMY TEAM

NAZIONALE BELGA

TEAM WASQUEHAL JUNIOR
MX2 V.C.NOTARESCO PIANEL
GERMAN NATIONAL TEAM
NAZIONALE BELGA

MX5 G.S.BERTI MOBILI BEN
GLUD & MARSTRAND HOBRO H
KON BALEN BYCICLE

G.S. CICLISTICO CEPAGATT
TEAM CEBION STUTTGART
GERMAN NATIONAL TEAM
C.C.CANTURINO 1902
NAZIONALE CROATIA

C.T. VIGILI DEL FUOCO

MX1 NIAL NIZZOLI

C.T. VANGI SPARO CAPARO
G.S. BORGONUOVO MILIOR
KON BALEN BYCICLE

G.S. U.SIGNORI

S.S. AQUILA
V.C.G.BIANCHIN MARCHIOL
RAPP. REGIONALE CARINZIA
GERMAN NATIONAL TEAM
MX4 ASD MENGONI USA
DANIELI TEAM ISONZO
NAZIONALE RUSSIA

S.S. AQUILA

BIKE CLUB VALLAURIS

MX1 NIAL NIZZOLI

MX2 V.C.NOTARESCO PIANEL
NAZIONALE RUSSIA

TEAM CEBION STUTTGART
VELO CLUB STRUCCHI

TEMPO  DISTACCO
4:52'52 0
4:53'13 21
4:53'13 21
4:53'19 27
4:53'19 27
4:53'19 27
4:53'19 27
4:53'19 27
4:53'19 27
4:53'23 31
4:53'23 31
4:53'23 31
4:53'23 31
4:53'23 31
4:53'23 31
4:53'23 31
4:53'23 31
4:53'23 31
4:53'23 31
4:53'23 31
4:53'23 31
4:53'23 31
4:53'23 31
4:53'23 31
4:53'23 31
4:53'23 31
4:53'23 31
4:53'23 31
4:53'23 31
4:53'23 31
4:53'30 38
4:53'30 38
4:53'30 38
4:53'30 38
4:53'30 38
4:53'30 38
4:53'30 38
4:53'30 38
4:53'30 38
4:53'30 38
4:53'30 38
4:53'30 38
4:53'30 38
4:53'30 38
4:53'30 38
4:53'30 38
4:53'37 45
4:53'39 47
4:53'39 47
4:53'39 47
4:53'39 47
4:53'39 47
4:53'39 47
4:53'39 47
4:53'44 52
4:53'44 52
4:53'44 52
4:53'44 52
4:53'48 56
4:53'48 56
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ORD NUM

61
62
63
64
65
66
67

118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

48
82
81
97

131
42
31
44

100

154
80

142

153

COD ucCl

GER19890505
ITA19890528
ITA19900831
ITA19890624
ITA19891224
BEL19890321
BEL19900207
BEL19900625
ITA19890321
ITA19901222
ITA19900918
ITA19890331
FRA19890604
FRA19900501
SLO19890815
ITA19900921
FRA19890213
BEL19900221
NED19900324
ITA19890114
ITA19891014
ALB19890907
SLO19890507
ITA19890602
ITA19891003
FRA19890711
AUT19890824
ITA19890621
ALB19890618
ITA19890531
CRO19891224
AUT19890111
ITA19900220
AUT19900602
ITA19901115
ALB19890627
ITA19900113
ITA19891205
ITA19900110
ITA19890630
ITA19901103
ITA19900822
ITA19900116
GER19890108
ITA19890523
ITA19890914
ITA19901119
ITA19900902
RUS19900310
SLO19901019
FRA19890830
ITA19890126
ITA19901219
ITA19890304
ITA19900127
BEL19890625
ITA19891223
AUT19900926
ITA19890328
FRA19900602
ITA19890821
ITA19891011
ITA19900123
ITA19900923
ITA19900320
FRA19890301
ITA19900329
ITA19890312
DEN19901210
ITA19890503
ITA19900804
ITA19900913

CONCORRENTE

LAGELER Sascha
CALDERAN Alessandro
BIONDO Elia
CECCHINEL Giorgio
VALSECCHI Flavio
DECLERCK Tim
VANOVERBERGHE Arthur
OPDEBEECK Thomas
TORRESIN Luca
BAGNI Luca
TOMMASINI Fabio
BALLERINI Stefano
MONASHOK Nikola
TRESPAILLE' Thibaud
ROZIC Janerik
VIOLA Antonio
GRATIOT Alexandr
VEREECKEN Nicolas
BOEVE Mats
PERAZZOLO Luca
LUCCHETTI Nicola
IBI Alfons

KOREN Klemen
BIANCONI Maicol
CINGHIALI Matteo
TOMASINA Tony
PAVLU Michael
PRAMPERO Denni
SHAHAJ Ndricim
GIGLIO Michele
IVANCIC Marko
BRANDLE Dominik
PELLEGRINO Vincenzo
MAIR Stefan
ROSSINI Andrea
NANUSHI Elis
SORRENTINO Enzo
PERRONE Francesco
STACCHIOTTI Alessio
GALEOTTI Michael
PIEROBON Filippo
BERTUCCELLI Enea Roberto
DAL BELLO Gianni
KNAUER Florenz
MAFFEZZOLI Davide
PRESELLO Stefano
FARINOTTI Federico
VERMIGLIO Luca
ALEKHIN Sergey
VOGRINEC Niko
LEROY Florian
BILLERA Emanuele
STORTONI Mattia
ALBERTI Nicholas
MORETTI Francesco
CHAMON Thomas
GUARNIERI Michele
SOKOL Jan
BARTOLINI Simone
ZIMINE Boris

ROSINI Lorenzo
ZAGNI Matteo
BATTISTELLA Nicola
FORT Luca

GRECO Luca
RADONI Christopher
BANI Alessandro
PAPA Andrea

OLSEN Stefan Dahl
RICCI Eugenio
AGNOLOZZI Marco
MEINI Davide
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89
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90
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NAZ

GER
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
BEL
BEL
BEL
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA
FRA
SLO
ITA
FRA
BEL
NED
ITA
ITA
ALB
SLO
ITA
ITA
FRA
AUT
ITA
ALB
ITA
CRO
AUT
ITA
AUT
ITA
ALB
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
GER
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
RUS
SLO
FRA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
BEL
ITA
AUT
ITA
FRA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA
ITA
ITA
DEN
ITA
ITA
ITA

COD

CEB
MX3
MX3
VIT
CAN
AVI
BEL
AVI
VIT
VEL
GIA
AQU
VAL
VIL
SLO
MX6
VAL
BEL
NED
PAS
MX4
ALB
SLO
PRA
MX6
WAS
AUT
FRI
ALB
MX1
CRO
AUT
MX5
AUT
CAN
VEL
SIG
CON
GIA
MX5
POS
SIG
BIA
GER
AIR
ISO
AIR
CAN
RUS
SLO
WAS
UMB
GIA
MX7
BIA
KON
STR
KAR
BOR
VIL
VEL
STR
FRI
ISO
MX1
VAL
SIG
MX2
GLU
MX8
AQU
VEL

SQUADRA

TEAM CEBION STUTTGART
MX3 RINASCITA ORMELLE
MX3 RINASCITA ORMELLE
G.S.VITTORIO VENETO CF.
C.C.CANTURINO 1902

AVIA CYCLING TEAM
NAZIONALE BELGA

AVIA CYCLING TEAM
G.S.VITTORIO VENETO CF.
G.S.VELOSPORT 1995 S.CRO
GIAMMY TEAM

S.S. AQUILA

BIKE CLUB VALLAURIS
C.S.M. VILLENEUVE LA GAR
NATIONAL TEAM SLOVENIJA
MX6 US ARIANNA RIMOR
BIKE CLUB VALLAURIS
NAZIONALE BELGA
NATIONAL DE PAYS-BAS
G.S. CANTIERE PASSUELLO
MX4 ASD MENGONI USA
TEAM ALBANIE

NATIONAL TEAM SLOVENIJA
A.C. PRATESE 1927 GRASSI
MX6 US ARIANNA RIMOR
TEAM WASQUEHAL JUNIOR
NAZIONALE AUSTRIA
JUNIOR TEAM FRIUL CASSA
TEAM ALBANIE

MX1 NIAL NIZZOLI
NAZIONALE CROATIA
NAZIONALE AUSTRIA

MX5 G.S.BERTI MOBILI BEN
NAZIONALE AUSTRIA
C.C.CANTURINO 1902
G.S.VELOSPORT 1995 S.CRO
G.S. U.SIGNORI

U.C. CONSCIO PEDALE DEL
GIAMMY TEAM

MX5 G.S.BERTI MOBILI BEN
ASD POSTUMIA 73 DINO LIV
G.S. U.SIGNORI
V.C.G.BIANCHIN MARCHIOL
GERMAN NATIONAL TEAM
TEAM AIRONE

DANIELI TEAM ISONZO
TEAM AIRONE
C.C.CANTURINO 1902
NAZIONALE RUSSIA
NATIONAL TEAM SLOVENIJA
TEAM WASQUEHAL JUNIOR
COM.REGIONALE UMBRIA
GIAMMY TEAM

MX7 POL.VIANOVA MADIGAN
V.C.G.BIANCHIN MARCHIOL
KON BALEN BYCICLE

VELO CLUB STRUCCHI
RAPP. REGIONALE CARINZIA
G.S. BORGONUOVO MILIOR
C.S.M. VILLENEUVE LA GAR
G.S.VELOSPORT 1995 S.CRO
VELO CLUB STRUCCHI
JUNIOR TEAM FRIUL CASSA
DANIELI TEAM ISONZO

MX1 NIAL NIZZOLI

BIKE CLUB VALLAURIS

G.S. U.SIGNORI

MX2 V.C.NOTARESCO PIANEL
GLUD & MARSTRAND HOBRO H
MX8 ASD EURO 90 FREE BIK
S.S. AQUILA
G.S.VELOSPORT 1995 S.CRO

TEMPO  DISTACCO
4:53'53 1'01
4:53'55 1'03
4:53'59 1'07
4:54'01 1'09
4:54'02 110
4:54'02 110
4:54'13 121
4:54'18 1'26
4:54'26 1'34
4:55'52 3'00
4:55'55 3'03
4:55'55 3'03
4:55'55 3'03
4:55'55 3'03
4:55'55 3'03
4:55'55 3'03
4:56'01 3'09
4:56'01 3'09
4:56'01 3'09
4:56'01 3'09
4:56'01 3'09
4:56'01 3'09
4:56'01 3'09
4:56'01 3'09
4:56'01 3'09
4:56'01 3'09
4:56'01 3'09
4:56'01 3'09
4:56'01 3'09
4:56'01 3'09
4:56'01 3'09
4:56'01 3'09
4:56'01 3'09
4:56'10 3'18
4:56'10 3'18
4:56'10 3'18
4:56'13 321
4:56'13 321
4:56'20 328
4:56'22 3'30
4:56'24 3'32
4:56'26 3'34
4:56'26 3'34
4:56'31 339
4:56'32 3'40
4:56'32 3'40
4:56'37 3'45
4:56'37 3'45
4:56'40 3'48
4:56'43 3'51
4:56'43 3'51
4:56'43 3'51
4:56'43 3'51
4:56'46 3'54
4:56'46 3'54
4:56'59 4'07
4:57'08 4'16
4:57'11 4'19
4:57'21 4'29
4:57'25 4'33
4:57'45 4'53
4:58'01 5'09
4:58'04 5'12
4:58'09 5'17
4:58'17 525
4:58'18 526
4:58'19 527
4:58'32 5'40
4:58'36 5'44
4:59'07 6'15
4:59'08 6'16
4:59'22 6'30
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ORD NUM COD UCI CONCORRENTE AN NAZ COD SQUADRA TEMPO  DISTACCO
133 107 ITA19900714 POZZETTO Federico G 90 ITA ISO DANIELI TEAM ISONZO 4:59'23 6'31
134 16  ALB19900404 ZHUPA Eugert GS 90 ALB ALB TEAM ALBANIE 4:59'34 6'42
135 43 BEL19901226 BEKAERT Steve GS 90 BEL AVl AVIACYCLING TEAM 5:00'28 7'36
136 36 FRA19900210 RICHET Thomas GS 90 FRA WAS TEAM WASQUEHAL JUNIOR 5:00'41 7'49
137 104 1TA19891121 TONIATO Pierpaolo 89 ITA POS ASD POSTUMIA 73 DINO LIV 5:00'54 8'02
138 10 CRO19890628 PERKOVIC Marijan S 89 CRO CRO NAZIONALE CROATIA 5:00'55 8'03
139 115 ITA19890620 PACELLA Stafano 89 ITA CEP G.S.CICLISTICO CEPAGATT 5:00'58 8'06
140 111 ITA19900905 PIZZINGRILLI Franco G 90 ITA  MX4 MX4 ASD MENGONI USA 5:00'59 8'07
141 116 ITA19890329 PAGLIARICCIA Matteo 89 ITA CEP G.S. CICLISTICO CEPAGATT 5:00'59 8'07
142 61 AUT19890222 HEITZMANN Daniel S 89 AUT KAR RAPP.REGIONALE CARINZIA 5:01'08 8'16
143 162 ITA19891110 PALUMBO Nunzio 89 ITA MX7 MX7 POL.VIANOVA MADIGAN 5:01'23 8'31
144 14 ALB19890831 HALILAI Redi S 89 ALB ALB TEAM ALBANIE 5:01'33 8'41
145 176 1TA19890312 SINIGAGLIA Alessio 89 ITA PAS G.S. CANTIERE PASSUELLO 5:01'53 9'01
146 113 ITA19890827 CARLINI Ettore 89 ITA CEP G.S.CICLISTICO CEPAGATT 5:01'59 907
147 167 1TA19890123 MAZZONI Yuri 89 ITA BOR G.S. BORGONUOVO MILIOR 5:02'33 9'41
148 119 ITA19900404 PIAZZA Francesco G 90 ITA AIR TEAM AIRONE 5:02'41 9'49
149 164 1TA19900913 LONZI Ennio G 90 ITA  MX7 MX7 POL.VIANOVA MADIGAN 5:02'43 9'51
150 171 ITA19890831 MAESTRINI Rino 89 ITA PRA A.C. PRATESE 1927 GRASSI 5:03'12 10'20
151 101 1TA19891130 DE GASPARI Federico 89 ITA POS ASD POSTUMIA 73 DINO LIV 5:03'19 1027
152 125 ITA19900118 BUTTARAZZI Ivan G 90 ITA VIG C.T.VIGILI DEL FUOCO 5:03'40 10'48
153 117 ITA19900206 GOZZI Mario G 90 ITA AIR TEAM AIRONE 5:03'45 10'53
154 83 ITA19901210 BORTOLETTI Manuel G 90 ITA MX3 MX3 RINASCITA ORMELLE 5:04'10 11'18
155 88 ITA19900324 LIGI Elias G 90 ITA UMB COM.REGIONALE UMBRIA 5:05'50 12'58
156 126 ITA19900630 CINELLI Diego G 90 ITA VIG C.T. VIGILI DEL FUOCO 5:06'52 14'00
157 166 ITA19900605 GALLIGANI Samuele G 90 ITA BOR G.S. BORGONUOVO MILIOR 5:07'06 14'14
158 66 1TA19901025 PAULON Mattia G 90 ITA CON U.C.CONSCIO PEDALE DEL 5:08'06 15'14
159 95 ITA19901206 ZOLLIO Alex G 90 ITA MX8 MX8 ASD EURO 90 FREE BIK 5:08'35 15'43
160 94 ITA19890310 IULIANI Marco 89 ITA  MX8 MX8ASD EURO 90 FREE BIK 5:08'41 15'49
161 170 1TA19890821 BONGIORNI Pietro 89 ITA PRA A.C. PRATESE 1927 GRASSI 5:10'33 17'41
IL D.S.C.
Fabrizio Andreoni
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